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Name

Alexander Eisl
Christoph Mayrhofer
Andrea Dvorak
Roland Whrleitner
Hermann Kirchweger
Mario Blazevic

Franz Brandner

Peter Lack

Hans Jiirgen Veronik
Markus Grottenthaler
Lukas Bleimer
Stefan Danner
Lukas Pils

Jiirgen Moosbrugger

Senioren Open

Name
Peter Lack

IPSC Vereinscup 2023

Verein

Verein

1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde
100 100 93,717
97,9239 95,3026 100
86,9884 76,0326 88,7399
0 79,749 76,4098
0 76,38 65,9738
51,482 35,0425 0
34,0915 43,9799 61,5909
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64,137 0 0
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0 0 0

0 0 0
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0 34,4927 0

4. Runde
100
0
84,4795
62,9398
43,5607
56,4916
0

41,647
0
0
0
58,0823
51,3456
0

4 Runde
41,6474

Endergebnis
300
293,2265
260,2078
219,0986
185,9145
143,0161
139,6623

76,1401
74,6747
64,1368
63,5185
58,0823
51,3456
51,069

Endergebnis
76,1401



Standard

Platz Name Verein 1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde 4.Runde Endergebnis
1 Leo Strohmayer 98,624 99,0125 100 100 299,0125
2 Martin Bésendorfer 96,7046 100 98,9528 90,9649 295,6574
3 Dietmar Rauscher 100 97,0235 92,5225 86,7244 289,546
4 Richard Vlaschitz 68,8639 63,7402 0 57,1043 189,7084
5 Stefan Danner 0 54,4362 58,6798 71,2733 184,3893
6 Alexander Eisl 87,954 79,864 0 0 167,8178
7 Martin Wakolbinger 0 63,212 93,232 0 156,4441
8 Mario Blazevic 28,3111 49,7302 47,7785 42,0789 139,5876
9  Hans Jiirgen Veronik 65,159 70,827 0 0 135,9856
10 Michael Stummer 60,49 0 63,671 0 124,1608
11 Lukas Pils 70,353 53,03 0 0 123,3831
12 Max Grébl 0 64,712 0 56,734  121,4462
13 Wolfgang Lichtenschopf 58,817 61,432 0 0 120,2488
14  Ulrike Stummer 45,866 0 51,422 0 97,2881
15 Hermann Kirchweger 0 94,763 0 0 94,7628
16 Bernd Farka 0 48,483 41,624 0 90,1071
17 Lukas Bleimer 0 74,949 0 0 74,9491
18 Markus Grottenthaler 70,682 0 0 0 70,6824
19 Klaus Grafeneder 0 0 0 57,8032 57,8032
20 Jiirgen Moosbrugger 0 47,379 0 0 47,3787
21 Florian Steinkellner 0 46,989 0 0 46,9886

PCC

Platz Name Verein 1.Runde 2.Runde 3.Runde 4.Runde Endergebnis
1 Christoph Mayrhofer 100 100 100 0 300
2 Roland Wihrleitner 88,1693 95,8562 98,0794 100 293,9356
3 Hans Jiirgen Veronik 0 88,491 95,966 90,906  275,3633
4  Martin Boésendorfer 84,0001 89,6943 82,0757 0 255,7701
5 Lukas Pils 68,8295 77,8016 0 83,9197 230,5508
6 Wolfgang Lichtenschopf 63,162 68,692 0 0 131,7437

Amstetten, am 18. November 2023
Christoph Mayrhofer
Schiitzenmeister



